
Accounting Department

Executive Vice President, Chief Financial Officer Jeff Miller 800-877-0600, ext. 7357 jeffmiller@donegalgroup.com

Senior Vice President, Treasurer Dan Wagner 800-877-0600, ext. 7322 danielwagner@donegalgroup.com

Vice President, Controller Jason Crumbling 800-877-0600, ext. 7748 jasoncrumbling@donegalgroup.com

Vice President, Assistant Treasurer Jerry Demastus 800-877-0600, ext. 7509 jerrydemastus@donegalgroup.com

Accounting Manager Marge Nikolaus 800-877-0600, ext. 7343 margenikolaus@donegalgroup.com

Administration

President and Chief Executive Officer Don Nikolaus 800-877-0600, ext. 7200 donnikolaus@donegalgroup.com

Executive Vice President and Chief Operating Officer Kevin Burke 800-877-0600, ext. 7352 kevinburke@donegalgroup.com

Senior Vice President and Chief Underwriting Officer Cy Greenya 800-877-0600, ext. 7211 cygreenya@donegalgroup.com

Senior Vice President and Chief Investment Officer Tony Viozzi 800-877-0600, ext. 7210 tonyviozzi@donegalgroup.com

Vice President and House Counsel Bob Long Jr. 800-877-0600, ext. 7251 boblong@donegalgroup.com

Vice President and Secretary Sheri Smith 800-877-0600, ext. 7202 sherismith@donegalgroup.com

Call Center

Assistant Vice President, Call Center Carol Groff 800-877-0600, ext. 7927 carolgroff@donegalgroup.com

Claims Department

Senior Vice President, Claims Robert Shenk 800-877-0600, ext. 7479 robertshenk@donegalgroup.com

Vice President, Claims Recovery Tom Kovach 800-877-0600, ext. 7367 tomkovach@donegalgroup.com

Vice President, Claims Tom Richards 800-877-0600, ext. 7342 thomasrichards@donegalgroup.com

Assistant Vice President, SIU Manager Jim Seibert 800-877-0600, ext. 7480 jimseibert@donegalgroup.com

Assistant Vice President, Home Office Claims Examiner Richard Shearer 800-877-0600, ext. 7765 richardshearer@donegalgroup.com

Manager, General Casualty Walt Larson 800-877-0600, ext. 7430 waltlarson@donegalgroup.com

Commercial Lines Department

Senior Vice President, Commercial Lines Underwriting Fran Haefner Jr. 800-877-0600, ext. 7216 franhaefner@donegalgroup.com

Vice President, Commercial Lines Underwriting  W. Kevin Cawley 800-877-0600, ext. 7166 kevincawley@donegalgroup.com

Vice President, Commercial Lines Underwriting Terry Keener 800-877-0600, ext. 7845 terrykeener@donegalgroup.com

Vice President, Commercial Lines Underwriting George Ludwig 800-877-0600, ext. 7351 georgeludwig@donegalgroup.com

Vice President, Commercial Lines Underwriting Bob Smith 800-877-0600, ext. 7245 robertsmith@donegalgroup.com

Assistant Vice President, Commercial Lines Underwriting, Quality Assurance Manager George Blosser 800-877-0600, ext. 7229 georgeblosser@donegalgroup.com

Assistant Vice President, Loss Control Joshua Linsey 800-877-0600, ext. 7721 joshlinsey@donegalgroup.com
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Premium Audit Customer Service 800-877-0600, ext. 7236

Corporate Marketing Department

Senior VP Marietta Marketing/Field Operations – Ohio Region and Corp Development Officer for Affiliations and Acquisitions Rick Kelley 800-877-0600, ext. 7360 richardkelley@donegalgroup.com

Vice President, Marketing and Advertising Dave Krenkel 800-877-0600, ext. 7212 davekrenkel@donegalgroup.com

Assistant Vice President Regional Sales Manager RandyFulmer 800-877-0600, ext. 7831 randyfulmer@donegalgroup.com

Marketing Manager Coordinator Nancy Oberholtzer 800-877-0600, ext. 7355 nancyoberholtzer@donegalgroup.com

Administrative Assistant Doris Levin 800-877-0600, ext. 7227 dorislevin@donegalgroup.com

Human Resources

Vice President, Human Resources Chuck Smith 800-877-0600, ext. 7378 chucksmith@donegalgroup.com

Assistant Vice President, Human Resources                Randy Geouque               800-877-0600, ext. 7136 randyGeouque@donegalgroup.com

Assistant Vice President, Human Resources                Joyce Hostetler                 800-877-0600, ext. 7213 joycehostetler@donegalgroup.com

Information Services

Senior Vice President and Chief Information Officer Sanjay Pandey 800-877-0600, ext. 7797 sanjaypandey@donegalgroup.com

Vice President, Commercial Lines Systems Development Barb Doyle 800-877-0600, ext. 7452 barbdoyle@donegalgroup.com

Assistant Vice President, Information Services Mike Clement 800-877-0600, ext. 7769 michaelclement@donegalgroup.com

Assistant Vice President, Information Services Mike Simms 800-877-0600, ext. 7546 michaelsimms@donegalgroup.com

Assistant Vice President, Sr. Project Manager, Information Services Cathy Starsinic 800-877-0600, ext. 7790 cathystarsinic@donegalgroup.com

Assistant Vice President, Information Services Mitch Walton 800-877-0600, ext. 7540 mitchwalton@donegalgroup.com

Personal Lines Department

Senior Vice President, Personal Lines Jeff Jacobsen 800-877-0600, ext. 7254 jeffjacobsen@donegalgroup.com

Vice President, Personal Lines, Quality Assurance Kari Jacobson 800-277-7442, ext. 3408 karijacobson@donegalgroup.com

Vice President, Personal Lines Field Operations Home Office Hank Narvaez 800-877-0600, ext. 7163 hanknarvaez@donegalgroup.com

Vice President, Personal Lines Underwriting Dave Sponic 800-877-0600, ext. 7261 davesponic@donegalgroup.com

Assistant Vice President, Personal Lines Underwriting Home Office Mike Derr 800-877-0600, ext. 7923 michaelderr@donegalgroup.com

Assistant Vice President, Personal Lines Underwriting Josh Mussmon 800-877-0600, ext. 7350 joshmussmon@donegalgroup.com

Assistant Vice President Farm Underwriting Dave Simione 800-877-0600, ext. 7450 davesimione@donegalgroup.com

Policy Services Manager Sandy Snyder 800-877-0600, ext. 7303 sandysnyder@donegalgroup.com

Research & Development

Senior Vice President and Chief Actuary Chet Szczepanski 800-877-0600, ext. 7306 chetszczepanski@donegalgroup.com

Vice President, Research and Development David French 800-877-0600, ext. 7308 davidfrench@donegalgroup.com

Vice President, Research and Development Jason McAfee 800-877-0600, ext. 7239 jasonmcafee@donegalgroup.com

Assistant Vice President, Actuary Rebecca Reich 800-877-0600, ext. 7755 rebeccareich@donegalgroup.com

Atlantic States Insurance Company, Ohio Region

Regional Vice President, Ohio Region Vince Black 800-321-1117, ext. 3233 vinceblack@donegalgroup.com

Vice President Ray Haag 800-321-1117, ext. 3222 rayhaag@donegalgroup.com

Personal Lines Underwriting Manager Ohio Eric Schaffnit 800-321-1117, ext. 3230 ericschaffnit@donegalgroup.com

Claims Manager Justin York 800-321-1117, ext. 3226 justinyork@donegalgroup.com

Le Mars Insurance Company

Senior Vice President, Director of Marketing and Sales, Le Mars and Sheboygan Falls Regions Richard Mason, JR 800-545-6480, ext. 2754 richardmason@donegalgroup.com

Vice President, Personal Lines Underwriting Renae Strand 800-545-6480, ext. 2711 rstrand@lemm.com

Assistant Vice President, Research & Development Mark Floy 800-545-6480, ext. 2722 mfloy@lemm.com

Assistant Vice President, Claims Dan Hystad 800-545-6480, ext. 2736 dhystand@lemm.com

Assistant Vice President, Information Services                Susie Plathe 800-545-6480, ext. 2705 susieplathe@lemm.com

Accounting Manager, Corporate Secretary Connie Sudtelgte 800-545-6480, ext. 2782 conniesudtelgte@lemm.com

Michigan Insurance Group

President Ermil Adamson 888-606-6426, ext. 4312 ermiladamson@michiganinsurance.com

Vice President, Personal Lines Underwriting North Andrew Fischer 888-606-6426, ext. 4348 andrewfischer@michiganinsurance.com

Vice President, General Manager East Drew Holmes 888-606-6426, ext. 4309 drewholmes@michiganinsurance.com

Vice President, Claims Kerri McNees 888-606-6426, ext. 4313 kerrimcnees@michiganinsurance.com

Vice President, Treasurer and Chief Financial Officer Pat Roeser 888-606-6426, ext. 4349 patroeser@michiganinsurance.com

Vice President West Melissa Veenstra 888-606-6426, ext. 4372 melissaveenstra@michiganinsurance.com

Vice President, Operations Michelle Zimmerman 888-606-6426, ext. 4314 michellezimmerman@michiganinsurance.com

Peninsula Insurance Group

President G. Eric Crouchley III 800-492-1205, ext. 2927 ecrouchley@peninsulainsurance.com

Vice President, Personal Lines Underwriting Lynn Larmore 800-492-1205, ext. 2941 llarmore@peninsulainsurance.com

Vice President, Commercial Lines Underwriting Eric Pippen 800-492-1205, ext. 2928 epippen@peninsulainsurance.com

Vice President, Research and Development April Wagner 800-492-1205, ext. 2911 awagner@peninsulainsurance.com

Assistant Vice President, Claims Manager Gary Masten 800-492-1205, ext. 2931 gmasten@peninsulainsurance.com

Marketing Manager, Commercial Lines Richie Brittingham 800-492-1205, ext. 2948 rbrittingham@peninsulainsurance.com

Marketing Manager, Personal Lines Lee Marsh 800-492-1205, ext. 2938 lmarsh@peninsulainsurance.com

Corporate Secretary V. Rebecca Simowitz 800-492-1205, ext. 2912 bsimowitz@peninsulainsurance.com
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Sheboygan Falls Insurance Company

President and Treasurer Lee Wilcox 800-242-7698, ext. 2809 lwilcox@sheboyganfallsinsurance.com

Senior Vice President and Branch Manager Janice Tupper 800-242-7698, ext. 2803 jtupper@sheboyganfallsinsurance.com

Assistant Vice President, Claims Manager Bradford Bailey 800-242-7698, ext. 2807 bbailey@sheboyganfallsinsurance.com

Southern Insurance Company Georgia Region

Regional Vice President, Georgia Region William Anderson 800-277-7442, ext. 3418 williamanderson@donegalgroup.com

Assistant Vice President, President Of Claims Mike Gore 800-277-7442, ext. 3411 mikegore@donegalgroup.com

Southern Insurance Company Virginia Region

Senior Vice President of Field Operations and Regional Vice President, Virginia Region Judge Parker 800-468-1127, ext. 2112 judgeparker@donegalgroup.com

Assistant Vice President, Claims Chris Kump 800-468-1127, ext. 2144 chriskump@donegalgroup.com

Assistant Vice President, Personal Lines Underwriting Alan Lapierre 800-468-1127, ext. 2120 alanlapierre@donegalgroup.com

Assistant Vice President, Agency Builder Program Don Meincke 800-468-1127, ext. 2158 donaldmeincke@donegalgroup.com

Southern Mutual Insurance Company

President and Treasurer Allen Green 800-226-1919, ext. 2320 alleng@southernmutual.com

Vice President, Underwriting W. Daniel DeLamater 800-226-1919, ext. 2325 dand@southernmutual.com

Assistant Vice President and Corporate Secretary Kimberly McClain 800-226-1919, ext. 2330 kimm@southernmutual.com
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